HALLIBURTON CO
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ISIN:  US4062161017

Prehled

09.04.2024 22:00:02
Cena

40,98 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

CO

WKN: 406216101

0,05% (0,02)

US4062161017
HAL

NYSE

usD

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
33.583 EUR

S&P 500

41,00 USD
(500)

41,29 USD
(300)

41,20 USD
41,35 USD
40,595 USD
40,96 USD

40,887381
usb

4.204.072
171.789.791,54
41.771
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
09.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
08.04.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
05.04.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
03.04.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
VSechny burzy pro HALLIBURTON CO
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 09.04.2024 17:35 37,62 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23977316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4062161017-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4062161017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4062161017&ID_NOTATION=1551642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4062161017&ID_NOTATION=1551642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=544341490b2a3c7079272d8416d87d400d6aa78641e2635778cf23c4ddac4c8d&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f44270615e4cc0eb5&time=1712791370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4f47d3314692d9321349e3b0e06efbe70d5acb2ecd5497831309df4c7029c5a&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f096ab77438b830f&time=1712791370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f932775cdfe98bf3644b3e26a2b3ea028b3a935b4b470a766f8b2c3635b5b53&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbf80b44f50547e92&time=1712791370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695013c513c15f77c4fb4cd729d0c74e8e05abce954e88b05b61e06c2ccfa721&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f3d499e276966582&time=1712791370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0c7d31af4b51538fdd36f635cc794d83368a1c43bea44c1a097e64256b1937a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd7df32093507560b&time=1712791370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267202
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
21.09.2023
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
04.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
15.03.2024

09.04.2024

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
26.02.2024

17:32
22:26
16:42
17:36
22:00
08:04
15:53
09:42
08:01
16:09
20:06

17:44

19:31
08:04
18:00

37,645 EUR
37,74 EUR
37,595 EUR
22,40 CHF
40,98 USD
37,595 EUR
40,79 USD
37,595 EUR
37,605 EUR
37,85 EUR
34,60 EUR

37,62 EUR

37,435 EUR
37,52 EUR
30,69 CHF

0,00
0,03
0,01
0,00
171,79
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00
0,02
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,02
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41.771
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22538664
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5104330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545305

HALLIBURTON CO

Detaily
09.04.2024 22:00:02
Cena
40,98 USD
Zména (] 0,05% (0,02)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US4062161017
Symbol HAL
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 33.583 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 41,00 USD
(500)
Prodej (Castka) 41,29 USD
(300)
Oteviraci cena 41,20 USD
Max 41,35 USD
Min 40,595 USD
Zavérecna cena 40,96 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 40,887381
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 4.204.072
Obchodovany objem 171.789.791,54
Pocet obchodt 41.771
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -0,80% +25,28% +94,49%
Vykonn. -0,33  +8,27 +19,91
(abs.)
Beta 0,52 0,77 0,92
Volatilita 2417 30,56 42,58
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

40,93 USD (5.236.661
37,84 USD (6.393.706
36,44 USD (7.091.087
36,48 USD (7.692.741
41,56 USD (08.04.2024
32,84 USD (17.01.2024
43,85 USD (18.10.2023
27,84 USD (16.05.2023

= O D DO e = -

3/5



HALLIBURTON CO

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

HALLIBURTON

Kontakty
HALLIBURTON CO.

3000 North Sam Houston Parkway East -
77032 Houston

Telefon:+1-281-871-2699
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: HALLIBURTON CO
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Profil spole¢nosti

Halliburton Co. engages in providing products and services to the energy industry. It
operates through the Completion and Production, and Drilling and Evaluation segments.
The Completion and Production segment delivers cementing, stimulation, intervention,

pressure control, specialty chemicals, artificial lift, and completion services. The Drilling and
Evaluation segment provides field and reservoir modeling, drilling, evaluation, and wellbore

placement solutions that enable customers to model, measure, and optimize their well
construction activities. The company was founded by Erle P. Halliburton in 1919 and is

headquartered in Houston, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

M. Banks
Abdulaziz Al-
Khayyal

Alan Bennett
Bhavesh
Vaghjibhai Patel
Earl Cummings
Janet Weiss
Maurice Smith
Milton Carroll
Murry Gerber
Robert Malone
Tobi Young
William Albrecht
Jeffrey Miller
Anne Beaty

Bill Sanstrom
Bruce Metzinger
Charles Geer
David Coleman
Eric Carré

Harold Mesa

Jeffrey Spalding

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4062161017-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4062161017
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Lance Loeffler

Lawrence Pope

Mark Richard

Myrtle Jones

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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